selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
Canopy Light  C0820-XX-FPC Series
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by date
features
• Designed to retrofit into existing LSI Scottsdale,

efficient LED fixture offerings available to the industry today.
photometrics
mounting options
HC Series
Slide-In Design
RF Series
Slim Design
16.3”
15.4” 4.1”
3.
9”
21.5” 21.5”
RF Series - Slim Design
RF Series - Slim Design
Ordering Code Watts Volts Lumens Approvals
C0820-RF-100W-50K-N39-6WNU 100 120~277 VAC ETL, LM79
C0820-RF-80W-50K-6N39WNU 80 120~277 VAC 7872 ETL, LM79
C0820-RF-100W-40K-N39-W-N-N 100 120~277 VAC 8856 ETL, LM79
C0820-RF-100W-50K-N39-W-N-N 100 120~277 VAC 9840 ETL, LM79
C0820-RF-120W-40K-N39-W-N-N 120 120~277 VAC 10628 ETL, LM79
C0820-RF-120W-50K-N39-W-N-N 120 120~277 VAC 11808 ETL, LM79
C0820-RF-80W-40K-N39-W-N-N 80 120~277 VAC 7085 ETL, LM79
C0820-RF-80W-50K-N39-W-N-N 80 120~277 VAC 7872 ETL, LM79
NOTES:
Page 3 of 3